SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6044/2020

SUBHASH GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGSHILAL GUPTA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS

Respondent(s)

Date: 19-04-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List in the week commencing 22.07.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER